
at
ts e Xt

Change Order

DATA Document G701- 2017

 

CONTRACT INFORMATION:

Contract For: General Construction

Date: May 30, 2019

PROJECT: (Name and address)

18245000 Linn-Mar CSD
3920 35% Avenue
Marion, IA 52302

ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
OPN Architects
200 Fifth Ave. SE, Suite 201
Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

OWNER:(Name and address)
Linn-Mar Community SchoolDistrict

3555 - 10" Street

Marion, IA 52302

CHANGE ORDERINFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 011

Date: June 2, 2020

CONTRACTOR:(Nameand address)
Larson Construction
600 - 17Street, P.O. Box 112
Independence, IA 50644

 

THE CONTRACTIS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Insert a detailed description ofthe change and, ifapplicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

CR58  RFI-174 CMU Elevation Clarification $ 713.48
CR70 ITC-063 Light Fixture LG Revisions $ 489.39
CR 73 ITC-061  A/V Monitors ($ 186,663.59)
CR74 None OverEx Location 3 $ 11,314.79

CR75  ITC-066 Speaker S-A Power Connection $ 15,994.18

CR76 None Compost Credit ($ 10,072.74)
TOTAL  ($168,224.49)

Theoriginal Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Orderin the amount of

The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.

The new date of Substantial Completion will be

28,449,000.00

182,810.46

28,631,810.46

168,224.49

28,463,585.97C
e
P
P
P
P

NOTE: This Change Order doesnot include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time, that have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed uponby both the Owner and Contractor, in which
case a Change Orderis executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

 

 

   
 

 

 

OPN Architects LarsonConstructiôn Linn-Mar Community School District

zz(Firm name) x CONTRACTOR Firm name) OWNER(Firm name)

SIGNATURE] > ‘ SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Kelly Slota Doug Larson Sondra Nelson, Board President

PRINTED NAME ANDTITLE PRINTED NAME ANDTITLE PRINTED NAME ANDTITLE

6/3/2030 Qe/1g/020
DATE * f DATE * / DATE

 

AIA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The AmericanInstitute of Architects. All rights reserved. The “American
Institute of Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents” are registered trademarks and may not be used without permission. This document
wasproducedbyAIA software at 16:55:19 ET on 06/02/2020 under Order No.3279805824 which expires on 03/03/2021, is not for resale,is licensed for one-time
use only, and mayonly be used in accordancewith the AIA Contract Documents® Termsof Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.
User Notes: (8B9ADA58)

1

Exhibit 704.2



e
S

N
E

a NS À= oe

Y % ll %
Change Order

AIA Document G701- 2017

 

PROJECT: (Name and address)

18245000 Linn-Mar CSD
453 Echo Hill Road

Marion, IA 52302

OWNER: (Name and address)
Linn-Mar Community School District

355 - 10' Street

Marion, IA 52302

CONTRACT INFORMATION:

Contract For: General Construction

Date: May 21, 2019

ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
OPN Architects
200 Fifth Ave. SE, Suite 201

Cedar Rapids, IA 52401

CHANGE ORDERINFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 008
Date: June 2, 2020

CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Knutson Construction

2351 Scott Boulevard SE
Iowa City, IA 52240

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description ofthe change and, ifapplicable, attachorreference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon adjustments
attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

CR 50.1 RFI-089 S106 Grid M Between4-5 Block $ 1,341.00

CR64  ITC-062 Omit Roof Ladder ($ 1,368.00)
CR65  ITC-063 GymLight Fixture Revisions $ 2,287.00

CR66  ITC-066 Light Fixture Type LG Revisions $ 217.00
CR 68 ITC-068 Concrete Bench Handrail $ 1,169.00

CR69  ITC-064 A/V Monitors ($ 179,320.00)
CR 73 ITC-069 Speaker S-A Connection $ 15,205.00
CR 74  ITC-025 Safe Room Piping Penetrations $ 2,239.00

TOTAL ($ 158,230.00

The original Contract Sum was 28,159,000.00

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 207,594.00

The Contract Sumprior to this Change Order was 28,366,594.00

The Contract Sumwill be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of 158,230.00

R
S

The new Contract Sumincluding this Change Order will be 28,208,364.00

The Contract Time will be increased by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order doesnotinclude adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,that have

beenauthorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and Contractor, in which
case a Change Orderis executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

OPNArchitects
 

 

 

 

Knutson Construction Linn-Mar Community SchoolDistrict

ARCHITECT(Firm name) CONTRACTOR(Firm name) OWNER(Firm name)

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Kelly Slota Darin Foreman Sondra Nelson, Board President

PRINTED NAMEANDTITLE PRINTED NAMEANDTITLE PRINTED NAME ANDTITLE

DATE DATE DATE

 

AIA Document G701™ — 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects.All rights reserved. The “American

Institute of Architects,” “AIA,” the AIA Logo, and “AIA Contract Documents”are registered trademarks and may notbe used without permission. This document

wasproducedby AIA software at 17:15:09 ET on 06/02/2020 under Order No.3279805824 which expires on 03/03/2021, is notfor resale,is licensed for one-time
use only, and mayonly be used in accordancewith the AIA Contract Documents® Termsof Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail copyright@aia.org.

User Notes: (3B9ADA54)

1

Exhibit 704.3



kslota
Image


	Scan
	June COR Summary



